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PRODUCT NAME

Solarline LED floodlight with motion detector 10 W - 550 Im

Reference image

Technical data
EAN

Weight [kg]
Dimensions
Main color
Series

Category
Subcategory
Rated voltage [V]
Power [W]

IP protection
Light color [K]

Luminous flux [Im]

4011160469787
14

12x17,5x23 cm
grey

Solarline
Lighting

Solar Systems
7.4

10

P44

5000

550

000

IP44: protected against foreign bodies and splash-proof
Specially developed SMD LED: Lifespan of over 25,000 hours
Reinforced die-cast aluminum housing in a modern design
Lockable, swiveling floodlight

Motion detector: Sensor 180°

Detection zone: up to 12 meters

Adjustable from 10 seconds to 6 minutes

Adjustable twilight and sensitivity switch

Polycrystalline solar panel (3.5 W/14.5 V) with battery (7.4 V/1,800 mAh)
Charging time: approx. 10 hours

Operating time: approx. 4 hours

LED beam angle: 120°

3 m connecting cable between light and solar panel
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